249H

SERIES

CL

A6-PRO

A6-PRO

A6-PRO

A6-PRO

A6-PRO

A6-PRO

A6-PRO

A6-AM

A6-AM

A6-AM

SN

11

15

17

27

63

91

10

22

25

PB

26

14

18

19

13

20

27

22

23

TEAM

PHOENIX RACING

Bohemia Energy racing with Scuderia Praha

Toksport WRT

IDEC SPORT RACING

WRT

GRT Grasser Racing Team

Herberth Motorsport

Hofor-Racing

Wochenspiegel Team Monschau

Winward Racing / HTP Motorsport

12H SPA 2019

PROVISIONAL ENTRY LIST
PRINT DATE : 18 APRIL 2019

COUNTRY

B Germany

B Czech Republic

B Germany

I I France

1} Belgium

— .
= Austria

B Germany

Switzerland

B Germany

BE= ynited States

B GeR
B GeR
B GeR
= EsP
B CZE
B CZE
Bhma

B GeR
B GeR

B Ger

B HFRA
B EFRA
B EFRA

mm RUS

== NED
B GeR
== NED
BRmA
B GER
sul
BRmA
Sul

B GER
B GER
B GER
sul
B GER
BN GER
== NED
B GER
B GER
B= RsA
B GER
B GER

USA

)

USA

—}= ENG

DRIVERS

Frank Stippler
Vincent Kolb
Kim-Luis Schramm
Ivan Pareras

Jifi Pisarik

Josef Kral

Matteo Malucelli
Luca Stolz
Hendrik Still
Joachim Bélting
Patrice Lafargue
Paul Lafargue
Dimitri Enjalbert
Stanislav Minsky
Steijn Schothorst
Marco Seefried
Rik Breukers
Mirko Bortolotti
Christian Engelhart
Rolf Ineichen
Stefano Costantini
Daniel Allemann
Ralf Bohn

Robert Renauer
Alfred Renauer
Michael Kroll
Alexander Prinz
Kenneth Heyer
Christiaan Frankenhout
Georg Weiss
Leonard Weiss
David Perel
Jochen Krumbach
Oliver Kainz
Russell Ward
Bryce Ward

Philip Ellis

CAR

Audi R8 LMS (2019) (5200cc)

Ferrari 488 GT3 (3900cc)

Mercedes-AMG GT3 (6200cc)

Mercedes-AMG GT3 (6200cc)

Audi R8 LMS (2019) (5200cc)

Lamborghini Huracédn GT3 (Evo 2019) (5200cc)

Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) (4000cc)

Mercedes-AMG GT3 (6200cc)

Ferrari 488 GT3 (3900cc)

Mercedes-AMG GT3 (6200cc)
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249H

SERIES

CL

A6-AM

A6-AM

A6-AM

A6-AM

A6-AM

SPX

SPX

SPX

991

991

SN

34

a1

47

85

93

202

709

717

903

909

911

PB

12

22

27

16

30

24

TEAM

Car Collection Motorsport

HB Racing

Rinaldi Racing

CP Racing

Herberth Motorsport

JR Motorsport

Vr Racing by Qvick Motors

Cor Euser Racing

Teichmann Racing

DUWO Racing

Porsche Lorient Racing
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12H SPA 2019

PROVISIONAL ENTRY LIST
PRINT DATE : 18 APRIL 2019

COUNTRY

B Germany

— "
= Austria

B Germany

BEE ynited States

B Germany

== Netherlands

1 1 Belgium

—
= Netherlands

B Germany

SEE Luxembourg

I France

Page 2

B GER
B GER
B GER
B GER
I= GRE
B GER
__Nel3
B GER

Bl AUS
L__Nel3

BRmA

USA

I

USA

i

DRIVERS

Johannes Dr. Kirchhoff
Max Edelhoff
Gustav Edelhoff
Jurgen Haring

Taki Konstantinou
Tim Miller

Alfred Renauer
Klaus-Dieter Frers
Martin Berry

Pierre Ehret
Andrea Montermini
Charles Putman
Charles Espenlaub
Joe Foster

Edward Lewis Brauner
Stefan Aust
Helmut Radig
Zeljko Drmic

Ward Sluys

Ted van Vliet
Michael Verhagen
Dirk van Rompuy
Tom van Rompuy
Erik Quick

John Rasse

Cor Euser

Einar Thorsen
Scott Marshall
Hans Holmlund
Tommy Graberg
Andrey Mukovoz
Sergey Peregudov
Stanislav Sidoruk
Jean-Frangois Demorge
Gilles Blasco
Mathieu Pontais

Frédéric Ancel

CAR

Audi R8 LMS (2019) (5200cc)

Ferrari 488 GT3 (3900cc)

Ferrari 488 GT3 (3900cc)

Mercedes-AMG GT3 (6200cc)

Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) (4000cc)

BMW M3 F80 (3000cc)

MARC 11 V8 (5200cc)

MARC 11 V8 (5200cc)

Porsche 991-I Cup (3800cc)

Porsche 991-II Cup (4000cc)

Porsche 991-11 Cup (4000cc)
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24" 12H SPA 2019
PROVISIONAL ENTRY LIST
S ER ’ES PRINT DATE : 18 APRIL 2019

CL SN PB TEAM COUNTRY DRIVERS CAR
991 912 24 | Porsche Lorient Racing I N France I B FRA  Philippe Polette Porsche 991-Il Cup (4000cc)
I B FRA  Frederic Lelievre
[ B FRA  Lionel Amrouche
991 916 10 | Modena Motorsports B Germany I"’I CAN  John Shen Porsche 991-II Cup (4000cc)
NED  Francis Tjia
FRA  Philippe Descombes

—
—
il
B DEN  Benny Simonsen
[ ]|
[ ]|
=

991 935 19 | B2F compétition B N France FRA  Benoit Fretin Porsche 991-I Cup (3800cc)
FRA  Bruno Fretin
991 978 31 | Speed Lover I l Belgium == USA Dominique Bastien Porsche 991-1I Cup (4000cc)
| B BEL  SvenVan Laere
991 980 9 MRS GT-Racing B Germany = ARG  Pablo Otero Porsche 991-II Cup (4000cc)
BN GER  Wolfgang Triller
BN GER  Peter Terting
991 992 11 | PGmotorsport.NL = Netherlands = NED  Thijs Heezen Porsche 991-I Cup (3800cc)
== NED Jos Menten
GT4 1 26 | PROsport Performance B Germany [ B BEL  Rodrigue Gillion Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 (4000cc)
B BEL  Nico Verdonck
BN DN Akhil Rabindra
ENG  Michael Munemann
TCR 101 11 | Red Camel-jordans.nl = Netherlands = NED  Ivo Breukers Cupra TCR DSG (2000cc)
=== NED  Rik Breukers
TCR 102 15 | Holmgaard Motorsport == Denmark == DEN Jonas Holmgaard Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG (2000cc)
B DEN  Magnus Holmgaard
2f= NOR Roy Edland
B DEN  Martin Gatsche
TCR 104 12 | Capricorn Racing Switzerland SUl  Claudio Truffer Honda Civic FK2 TCR SEQ (2000cc)
SUl  Patrik Meier
TCR 105 13 | GSR Motorsport B Lithuania B LTU  Ernesta Globyté Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR SEQ (2000cc)
B LU Rolandas Salys
B LU Rimvydas Savickas
B LU Rokas Kvedaras
B LTU  Vytenis Gulbinas
TCR 112 30 | Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Power Racing Switzerland == DEN  Kristian Jepsen Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG (2000cc)
B DEN Jan Sorensen
SUl  Fabian Danz
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CL SN PB TEAM COUNTRY DRIVERS CAR
TCR 132 20 | IGORIO LANKAI B Lithuania B LTU  Igoris Ivanovas Cupra TCR DSG (2000cc)
B LTU  Sigitas Ambrazevicius
B LTU  Ardnas GeCiauskas
B LTU  Dainius Kablys
TCR 151 16 | Sorg Rennsport B Germany = AUT  Siegfried Kuzdas Audi RS3 LMS DSG (2000cc)
B GER Christoph Hewer
BE ysa  Zach Arnold
BN GER  Emin Akata
TCR 157 17 | GDL Racing piciy San Marino === ARG  Andres Josephsohn Audi RS3 LMS DSG (2000cc)
Z== GRE  Dimitris Deverikos
mf= FIN  Rory Penttinen
TCR | 188 & 17 |AC Motorsport 1 1 Belgium B B FRA  Stephane Perrin Audi RS3 LMS DSG (2000cc)
| B BEL  Vincent Radermecker
== ENG  James Kaye
SP3 378 33 | CWS Engineering —|— England —|— ENG Colin White Ginetta G55 (3700cc)
== ENG lan Stinton
E USA  Jean-Francois Brunot
A3 602 28 | BMW Team van der Horst = Netherlands l l ITA° Mauro Mercuri BMW E90 330i (3000cc)
B BEL  Bjorn Vinken
| B ROU  Alex Cascatau
| B BEL  Steven Dewulf
A3 614 28 Intersport Racing —|— England —|— ENG Peter Hardman BMW M3 (3200cc)
== ENG  Stuart Wright
== ENG  Kevin Clarke
A3 666 32 | Winkler Tuning = Austria == AUT  Michael Winkler BMW E46 123D (2000cc)
== AUT  Markus Mair
A3 676 10 | Synchro Motorsport + England i WAL  Alyn James Honda FK8-Civic Type-R (2000cc)
=}= ENG  Daniel Wheeler
=}~ ENG  Matt Neal
A3 685 25 | Dan Agro Racing == Denmark == DEN Nicolaj Kandborg Peugeot RCZ (1600cc)
B DEN Lars Seistrup
B DEN  Mikkel Gregersen
B DEN  Steffan Jusjong
A3 686 25 | Dan Agro Racing == Denmark == DEN  Sune Marcussen Peugeot RCZ (1600cc)

(1]
mmm DEN  Anders Rasmussen

Creventic - PO Box 40 - 6590 AA GENNEP - The Netherlands - T. +31 485 471166 - E. info@creventic.com - W. 24hseries.com HaINnKooK

Page 4



